03098-20_A A MBI A F NP ELE | TENBLHEKILF

7= miiEA

FmER

UEERIEHTEQISIENBIENET(LE  FANERE,

Flan | HEE, %%, RENBHKREFEHETNKENSENEURME
BE,

HENEEENNABERS , AHEATRONREZHE, SRINA
HEFRAERITARL , SNBRTEZE , XEEREARE,

RS

MFIHAE
ZUHINRAER,
THMAEEINH 1.4305,

THEMAE
R ER N FMAEZEINLH 1.4305,

THEWEDEE 1.4568,

MEBMERERELIEF,
g
WERRA

RYER , Be(LLE,
HEWNH , 7€,

THEMARAS
RAERNTEEERH,

IR -
LZERMLIATF ORFERHEEETRH,

R4 -

&) FEER 03089,

KRS A2 R DIN 439 /1SO 4035, 07212,
ATHERENEMFE 03099-50,

L2

L1

A —

w SWi L$

Cor]
D3

© norelem www.norelem.com



03098-20_A A MBI A F NP ELE | TENBLHEKILF

03098-20-1004081 A | W&l EeH 2 RAL7021 |4 M8x1 [21(15/26,5(6(16,5(21,5( 4 | 10 1 3 16
03098-20-1005081 A | &l %é:-;f 2 RAL7021 |5 M8x1 [21(15(27,5(6(16,5/21,5) 5 | 10 1,3 3 16
03098-20-1105101 A | W& %ﬁ%fz B RAL7021 |5 M10x1 [25(18| 32 (8] 19 | 25 [ 5| 13 1,3 4,5 12,5
03098-20-1106101 INEL %ﬁ%ﬁé = RAL7021 |6 M10x1 [25(18| 33 (8] 19 | 25 [ 6 | 13 1,8 4,5 12,5
03098-20-1206121 A | W& %ﬁ%&é = RAL7021 |6 M12x1,5 [29]20| 39 (10| 23 | 31 [ 6 | 14 1,8 5 19
03098-20-1208121 A | WE “fb%l_é;ﬁi 2 RAL 7021 | 8| M12x1,5 |29|20| 41 |10/ 23 | 31 | 8 | 14 | 2.3 5 19
03098-20-1308161 A | Wl ?{T:%I_% E&B RAL7021 | 8| M16x1,5 [33|23| 46 (12| 26 | 36 | 8 | 17 | 2,3 12 38
03098-20-1310161 A |l ﬁ%ﬁg 2= RAL 7021 [10| M16x1,5 [33|23| 48 [12| 26 | 36 |10| 17 | 2,8 12 38
03098-20-100408184 A |l rﬁ,%]_% I8 RAL3020 (4| M8x1 |21|15/26,5/6|16,5(21,5/ 4 | 10 1 3 16
03098-20-100508184 A | &l ?ﬁ,%]_% I RAL3020 |5| M8x1 |21|15/27,5/6|16,5(21,5/ 5 | 10 1,3 3 16
03098-20-110510184 A | &l ﬁ@ﬁ 41 RAL 3020 |5| M10x1 |25|18] 32 (8| 19 [ 25 | 5 | 13 1,3 4,5 12,5
03098-20-110610184 A | W& %ﬁ%fz 41 RAL 3020 (6| M10x1 |25|18| 33 (8| 19 [ 25 | 6 | 13 1,8 4,5 12,5
03098-20-120612184 INEL %ﬁ%l_% 4T RAL 3020 | 6| M12x1,5 [29]20| 39 [10] 23 | 31 [ 6 | 14 1,8 5 19
03098-20-120812184 A | W& %ﬁ%l_% 4T RAL 3020 |8 | M12x1,5 [29/20| 41 |10/ 23 | 31 | 8 | 14 | 2.3 5 19
03098-20-130816184 A | WE “ﬁ%l_é;ﬁi 41t RAL 3020 |8 | M16x1,5 |33|23| 46 12| 26 | 36 | 8 | 17 | 233 12 38
03098-20-131016184 A | Wl %Ek,@ﬁ 4168 RAL 3020 [10| M16x1,5 |33]23| 48 12| 26 | 36 |10| 17 | 2,8 12 38
03098-20-11004081 A ig:ﬁﬂ ;ﬁfgi = RAL7021 |4 M8x1 [21]15(26,5(6(16,5(21,5( 4 | 10 1 3 16
03098-20-11005081 A ;Fﬁﬂ ) = RAL7021 |5 M8x1 [21]15(27,5(6(16,5(21,5( 5 | 10 1,3 3 16
03098-20-11105101 A ];F ) = RAL7021 |5 M10x1 [25(18| 32 (8] 19 | 25 [ 5| 13 1,3 4,5 12,5
03098-20-11106101 A %F: ) = RAL7021 |6 M10x1 [25(18| 33 (8] 19 | 25 [ 6 | 13 1,8 4,5 12,5
03098-20-11206121 A Z?Fm b = RAL 7021 |6 M12x1,5 [29]20| 39 [10] 23 | 31 [ 6 | 14 1,8 5 19
03098-20-11208121 A %;:ﬁﬂ b B RAL 7021 |8 | M12x1,5 [29(20| 41 |10/ 23 | 31 | 8 | 14 | 2.3 5 19
03098-20-11308161 A %;[:m =) 2 RAL 7021 | 8| M16x1,5 [33|23| 46 (12| 26 | 36 | 8 | 17 | 2,3 12 38
03098-20-11310161 A /{‘;:ﬁﬂ =& 26 RAL 7021 [10| M16x1,5 |33|23| 48 [12| 26 | 36 |10| 17 | 2,8 12 38
03098-20-1100408184 | A Q;:ﬁﬂ by 416 RAL 3020 |4 | M8x1 |21(15/26,5/6(16,5(21,5| 4 | 10 1 3 16
03098-20-1100508184 | A %g:ﬁﬂ b 416 RAL 3020 |5| M8x1 |21(15/27,5/6(16,5(21,5| 5| 10 1,3 3 16
03098-20-1110510184 | A %g:ﬁﬂ b I RAL 3020 (5| M10x1 |25|18| 32 (8| 19 | 25 | 5 | 13 1,3 4,5 12,5
03098-20-1110610184 | A gﬁﬂ b 41 RAL 3020 (6| M10x1 |25|18| 33 (8| 19 | 25 | 6 | 13 1,8 4,5 12,5
03098-20-1120612184 | A ;Fﬂﬂ A=) 416 RAL 3020 |6 | M12x1,5 |29|20| 39 (10| 23 | 31 | 6 | 14 1,8 5 19
03098-20-1131016184 | A me ) 416 RAL 3020 |10| M16x1,5 |33|23| 48 12| 26 | 36 |10| 17 | 2,8 12 38
03098-20-1120812184 | A e';,fm =t 41 RAL 3020 |8 | M12x1,5 |29|20| 41 |10] 23 | 31 | 8 | 14 | 23 5 19
03098-20-1130816184 | A gﬂ =) 4T RAL 3020 |8 | M16x1,5 |[33|23| 46 (12| 26 | 36 | 8 | 17 | 2,3 12 38

© norelem www.norelem.com



03098-20_A MEMEH A FWNYRELE , HEREBEXILF

© norelem www.norelem.com



